0805141634

SENSITITRE
NLP2F
Standard Reference Card

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Al AMOX AMOX AMOX AMOX AMOX AMOX AMOX AMOX T™MP T™MP T™MP T™MP AMOX

0.06 0.12 0.25 0.5 1 2 4 8 1 2 4 8 CPT
B| CPT CPT CPT CPT CPT CPT CPT CPT SXT SXT SXT SXT PEN

0.12 0.25 0.5 1 2 4 8 16 0.5/9.5 119 2/38 4176 CLI
C| PEN PEN PEN PEN PEN PEN VAN VAN VAN VAN VAN VAN GEN

0.06 0.12 0.25 0.5 1 2 0.25 0.5 1 2 4 8 CIP

D CLI CLI CLI CLI CLI CLI RIF RIF RIF RIF RIF RIF TEI
0.12 0.25 0.5 1 2 4 0.03 0.06 0.12 0.25 0.5 1 ERY
E[ GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN GEN TOB TOB TOB TOB TOB TOB FUS
0.25 0.5 1 2 4 128 0.25 0.5 1 2 4 128 LZD
F CIP CIP CIP CIP CIP LZD LZD LZD LZD LZD DT1 DT2 DOX
0.12 0.25 0.5 1 2 0.5 1 2 4 8 VAN

G TEI TEI TEI TEI TEI DOX DOX DOX DOX NIT NIT NEG RIF
0.5 1 2 4 8 0.5 1 2 4 32 64 CON TOB
H| ERY ERY ERY ERY FUS FUS FUS MUP MUP POS POS POS MUP
0.5 1 2 4 0.5 1 2 1 256 CON CON CON TMP

SXT

# Indicates Sensititre® range where different to CLSI M100. For current Quality Control ranges refer to QC range document. NIT
POS

# Sensititre® Bereich wo unterschiedlich zu CLSI M100. Firr gegenwartige Qualitatskontrolle beziehen sich Strecken auf QC Strecke DT1
Dokument. DT2
# Indica el rango esperado con Sensititre® en caso de diferir del establecido por el CLSI M100. Para el control de calidad actual las NEG

gamas refieren al documento de la gama de QC.

# Indicare il range del Sensititre® laddove e differente dal CLSI M100. Per controllo di qualita corrente le gamme si riferiscono al

documento della gamma di QC.

# Acixvel Tn ogipda Sensititre® 61rou diagopeTikdg oe CLSI M100. MNa tov TpéxovTa TToIoTIKG EAEYXO Ol OEIPEG avapEéPOovVTal gc OTO

£yypago oeIpdG.

# Indique ou la gamme Sensititre® est différente & CLSI M100. Pour les gammes actuelles du contréle Qualité, se referer au document

de gamme de QC.

RANGES
Antimicrobic
Ceftaroline
Ciprofloxacin
Clindamycin
Doxycycline
Erythromycin
Gentamicin
Linezolid
Nitrofurantoin
Penicillin
Rifampin
Teicoplanin
Tobramycin
Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim / sulfamethoxazole
Vancomycin
Ceftaroline
Ciprofloxacin
Doxycycline
Gentamicin
Nitrofurantoin
Rifampin
Tobramycin
Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim / sulfamethoxazole
Ciprofloxacin
Gentamicin
Rifampin
Tobramycin
Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim / sulfamethoxazole
D Test 1

D Test 2
Ceftaroline
Ciprofloxacin
Clindamycin
D Test 1

D Test 2
Doxycycline
Erythromycin
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Organism
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212

)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Enterococcus faecalis (ATCC 29212)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Escherichia coli (ATCC 25922)
Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853)
Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853)
Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853)

)

)

Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853

Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853

Ps. aeruginosa (ATCC 27853)

Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 25923)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 25923)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)

Range /ml
0.25-2
0.25-2
4-16

2-8

1-4

4-16

1-4

4-16

1-4

0.5-4
0.12-0.5#
8-32
0.12-0.5
<0.5/9.5
1-4
0.03-0.12
0.004-0.015
0.5-2
0.25-1
4-16
4-16
0.25-1
0.5-2
<0.5/9.5
0.25-1
0.5-2
16-64
0.25-1
>64
8/152-32/608

0.12-0.5
0.12-0.5
0.06-0.25

0.12-0.5
0.25-1
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ANTIMICROBICS
Amoxicillin
Ceftaroline
Penicillin
Clindamycin
Gentamicin
Ciprofloxacin
Teicoplanin
Erythromycin
Fusidate
Linezolid
Doxycycline
Vancomycin
Rifampin
Tobramycin
Mupirocin
Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim / sulfamethoxazole
Nitrofurantoin
Positive Control
D Test 1
D Test 2
Negative Control
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Gentamicin
Linezolid
Nitrofurantoin
Penicillin
Rifampin
Teicoplanin
Tobramycin
Trimethoprim
Trimethoprim / sulfamethoxazole
Vancomycin
D Test 1

D Test 2

D Test 1

D Test 2
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Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)

Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)

Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC 29213)

Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC BAA-976
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC BAA-976
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC BAA-977
Staphylococcus aureus (ATCC BAA-977

0.12-1

1-4

8-32
0.12-1#
0.004-0.015
0.25-1
0.12-1

1-4
<0.5/9.5
0.5-2

+
+
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